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tips

cinnamon hoops

serving suggestion

Why not...
• Serve with your 

favourite milk and top 
with grated apple or 

seasonal berries.
• Pop them in your 

lunchbox and enjoy as 
a mid-afternoon snack.

• Try our Chocolate Stars, 
Supergrain Hoops, 

Fruit & Fibre Flakes, 
Cereal Flakes, Fibre 

Flakes, Corn Flakes and 
Porridge Oats.

GLUTEN FREE ORGANIC Cinnamon Hoops

Crunchy hoops made with maize and 
cinnamon.

Ingredients: maize flour* 75%, sugar*, 
salt, cinnamon*0.5%

*Organic produce. 

Made in the UK with EU and non-EU maize.

Best before: see top of pack.

Storage: keep airtight.

Packaging material: HDPE bag, card box.

This pack contains approximately 10 servings.

Typical values

1650 kJ
389kcal
1.4g
0.2g
88g
17g
1.9g
4.9g
0.62g

Per 100g

495kJ
117kcal
0.4g
0.1g
26g
5.1g
0.6g
1.5g
0.19g

Per 30g 
serving
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NUTRITION

Enjoy a burst of 
cinnamon in your bowl...

Begin your day with a 
cheerful bowl of 
Cinnamon Hoops. 
Made from organically- 
grown maize, our hoops 
are delicately sprinkled 
with warming 
cinnamon and a little 
sugar to celebrate some 
of nature’s finest 
flavours. With every 
spoonful, picture 
yourself in tropical 
forests, where native 
cinnamon trees grow 
and colourful birdlife 
soar. Savour the flavour 
and give yourself a 
delicious start to your day. 

My gluten free journey 
began in 1978 when I 

discovered how difficult it 
was to find suitable grains 
and foods for a gluten free 

diet. The distinctive 
attributes of alternative 

grains and their ability to 
create spectacular dishes 

is still my inspiration. 
With a FREEE breakfast 
cereal in my cupboard, 

I’m ready for the day ahead. 
It’s great starting my 
morning with a tasty, 

organic breakfast. 
Visit freee-foods.co.uk 
and browse our award 

winning flour, pasta, 
cookies and oat bars.
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EU/non EU agriculture 

Non UK agriculture

        Doves Farm Foods Ltd, Salisbury Road, 
Hungerford, RG17 0RF, UK
        G-Free Alimentare Srl, Via Giuseppina 124, 
26048 Sospiro, Cremona, IT
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C 0%
M 62%
Y 100%
K 9%

NOTE!
Imported linked file: Cereal-shadow.psd needs to be transparant over 
illustrations and is currently set to > Transparancy > Multiply
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