Enjoy a burst of cinnamon in your bowl...



Begin your day with a cheerful bowl of Cinnamon Hoops. Made from organicallygrown maize, our hoops are delicately sprinkled with warming cinnamon and a little sugar to celebrate some of nature's finest flavours. With every spoonful, picture yourself in tropical forests, where native cinnamon trees grow and colourful birdlife soar. Savour the flavour and give yourself a delicious start to your day.

≯freee

GLUTEN FREE **ORGANIC** Cinnamon Hoops Crunchy hoops made with maize and

Ingredients: maize flour* 75%, sugar*, *Organic produce.

Made in the UK with EU and non-EU maize. Best before: see top of pack.

Storage: keep airtight. Packaging material: HDPE bag, card box.

NUTRITION		
Typical values	Per 100g	Per 30g serving
Energy	1650 kJ 389kcal	495kJ 117kcal
Fat	1.4g	0.4g
of which saturates	0.2g	0.1g
Carbohydrate	88g	26g
of which sugars	17g	5.1g
Fibre	1.9g	0.6g
Protein	4.9g	1.5g
c 1:		

This pack contains approximately 10 servings.











Hungerford, RG17 ORF, UK G-Free Alimentare Srl, Via Giuseppina 124,









rfeee

cinnamon hoops

GLUTEN FREE | VEGAN | ORGANIC





My gluten free journey began in 1978 when I discovered how difficult it was to find suitable grains and foods for a gluten free

diet. The distinctive attributes of alternative grains and their ability to create spectacular dishes is still my inspiration. With a FREEE breakfast cereal in my cupboard, I'm ready for the day ahead. It's great starting my morning with a tasty, organic breakfast. Visit freee-foods.co.uk and browse our award

> Clare FOUNDER. FREEE

winning flour, pasta,

cookies and oat bars.

tips

Why not... · Serve with your favourite milk and top with grated apple or seasonal berries. · Pop them in your lunchbox and enjoy as a mid-afternoon snack. · Try our Chocolate Stars, Supergrain Hoops, Fruit & Fibre Flakes, Cereal Flakes, Fibre Flakes, Corn Flakes and Porridge Oats.







CGC_275191-54

Colours: Finish:



PMS 718 U

Imported linked file: Cereal-shadow.psd needs to be transparant over illustrations and is currently set to > Transparancy > Multiply